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	Number
	Number application
	Name and Surname
	School
	I year
	II year
	III year
	IV year

	1.
	471
	Gleb Dmitriev Mikhail
	36.78
	4,94
	5,00
	3,93
	4,52

	2.
	472
	Ala Namoura Mohamed
	37.84
	4,73
	4,80
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